
©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 08/12/25� Page 1 of 2drapertools.com

Trolley Jack, 3 Tonne
STOCK No.  09179      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482060632
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Engineered to be lightweight - just 27.4kg
•	 �Rubber handle for extra grip
•	 �Rear swivelling castors
•	 �Twin safety valve prevents overloading

DESCRIPTION

This all-steel trolley jack is engineered to be lightweight - just 27.4kg. With 20 full pumps, it can reach maximum height with ease. It is fitted with a twin 
safety valve to prevent the jack from overloading. Additionally, the rear swiveling steel castors provide increased maneuverability and aid in precise 
positioning.

Manufactured to EN 1494 Specification

CONTENTS

1 x Trolley Jack, 3 Tonne

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Lifting range
Saddle diameter
Handle length
Chassis length
Weight

 3 Tonne
 130-465mm
 97.5mm
 1,013mm
 572mm
 27.4kg



©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 08/12/25� Page 2 of 2drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual


