

Trolley Jack, 3 Tonne

STOCK No. 09179 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5059482060632

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

- · Engineered to be lightweight just 27.4kg
- · Rubber handle for extra grip
- · Rear swivelling castors
- · Twin safety valve prevents overloading



DESCRIPTION

This all-steel trolley jack is engineered to be lightweight - just 27.4kg. With 20 full pumps, it can reach maximum height with ease. It is fitted with a twin safety valve to prevent the jack from overloading. Additionally, the rear swiveling steel castors provide increased maneuverability and aid in precise positioning.

Manufactured to EN 1494 Specification

CONTENTS

1 x Trolley Jack, 3 Tonne

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	3 Tonne
Lifting range	130-465mm
Saddle diameter	97.5mm
Handle length	1,013mm
Chassis length	572mm
Weight	27.4kg

Link to product - drapertools.com



DOCUMENTS

